# L240W 150527

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer	
Office Use Only	
· 	



00042607072 M 8: 30

TI TO

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIG

RECEIVED

2024 APR -2 AM II: 30

CSC - Tallahassee CSC 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301-2607 850-558-1500, Ext:

To: Department Of State, Division Of Corporations

From: Amanda Miller

Ext:

Date: 04/02/24 Order #: 1468546-1 Re: BOOV V LLC

Processing Method: Routine

### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Enclosed please find:

Certificate of Formation/Incorporation

Amount to be deducted from our State Account: \$125.00 - FL State Account Number:

12000000195

AUTH

Please take the following action:

File in your office on basis

Issue Proof of Filing

Special Instructions:

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If there are any problems or questions with this filing, please call our office.

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

BOOV V LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### Namek Zubi

Name of Person

Firm/Company

## 4466 Sheridan Avenue

Address

### Miami Beach, FL 33140

City/State and Zip Code

namek@siliconbadia.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Namek Zubi<sub>at</sub> 646 , 707-1070

Name of Person

Area Cod-

Daytime Telephone Number

1074 APR -2 AN 8: 30 LONG MATERIAL OF STATE TALL MIASSEE, FL

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee

☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

☐\$160.00 Filing Fee.
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

#### **Mailing Address**

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:				
BOOV V LLC					
(Must cona	tin the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street ac	ddress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Addman		
rrmcipa	al Office Address.		Mailing Address	2:	
4466 Sheridan Avenue			Sheridan Avenue		
Miami Beach, FL 33140		Miam	ni Beach, FL 33140		
	<del>-</del>				
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office,	& Registered Ager	nt's Signature:		
(The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its owr	Registered Agent.	You must designate an indiv	idual or	
another business entity with an a	ictive Florida registratio	on.)			
The second secon	il da i.	1			
The name and the Florida street a	address of the registered	a agent are:			
	Corporation Service	Company			
		Name			
	1201 Hays Street				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Tallahassee	FL.	32301		
	City	State	Zip	205	
	City		•	2074 A	
	City ugent and to accept serv	ice of process for the	e above stated limited liability		
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr	City  gent and to accept serv  I hereby accept the app	ice of process for the pointment as registere	e above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in t	his capacity. 1	
	City  I gent and to accept serv  I hereby accept the app  ovisions of all statutes r	ice of process for the cointment as register elating to the proper	e above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in t and complete performance o	his capacity. In my divises, and I have some of my divises, and I have some of the sound of the	
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro	City  I gent and to accept serv  I hereby accept the app  ovisions of all statutes r	ice of process for the cointment as register elating to the proper as registered agent o	e above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in t and complete performance o	his capacity. I	
place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro	City  Igent and to accept serv  I hereby accept the app  ovisions of all statutes r  ligations of my position	ice of process for the cointment as register elating to the proper as registered agent o	e above stated limited liability ed agent and agree to act in t and complete performance o	his capacity. I of my divies, and I	

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:			
	uthorized Member				
"MGR" = Ma	nager				
MGR		Namek Zubi			
		4466 Sheridan Avenue			
		Miami Beach, Ft. 33140			
				_	
<del></del>				—	
				—	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	
	. <del></del>				
		<del></del>			
If an effective date is I the date of filing.) Note: If the date insert	isted, the date must be spe	of filing:	prior to or	NZL be I	
ARTICLE VI: Other pr	rovisions, if any.		HAS	-2	ا الاا _
			[T]-r:	亏	— N a A
			.Tics	က	–
					_
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:		1 =1	သ	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A / a	• •		
		$N/\sim$			
	This document is executed am aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member of an accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Floinformation submitted in a document to the Depart felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	rida Statute		
	Namek Zubi				
	Harrier Luis	Typed or printed name of signee	_		
		Types of printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
S 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)